Badger Amateur Baseball Association

Commissioner: Craig Brei
Deputy Commissioner: Shane Larsen

Secretary/Treasurer: Jeremy Schoenike

North President: Rob Wyman

South-Central President: Jason Jones

East/West President: Jeremy Schoenike

2023 BABA Manager & Officer Contacts

Eastern Division

Manager/Contact

Phone Number

Email Address

Clintonville Jaden Doornink 715-781-9349 jaden.doornink@outlook.com
Turner Doornink 715-781-8474 turner.doornink@gmail.com
Gresham Joe Enjik 715-853-1654 jeinik@yahoo.com
Brian Carroll 715-851-7806 or 715-787-3330 | bcgopherl@gmail.com
Marion Dave Jueds 715-851-0678 djueds@yahoo.com
Neopit Alex Peters IV 715-853-7543 peterslogging@icloud.com
Shawano Mike Korth 920-241-2465 mikekorth917 @gmail.com
Western Division
Caroline Travis Verg 715-851-0997 verg20@yahoo.com
Wally Breitenfeldt (stats) | 715-459-6115 al@community-insurance.com
Leopolis Andrew Kristof 715-853-3585 andrew93kristof@gmail.com
Nick Kristof 715-853-2190 nickle15.bulldogs@gmail.com
Little Falls Kyle Fischer 715-321-5953 kyle.fischerl6@gmail.com
Kal Fischer 715-321-1574 kall6always@gmail.com
Kevin Johnson 715-570-2279 Johnsonw4@tds.net
Tigerton Chris Kopitzke 715-851-2111 big bear55®@icloud.com
1 Tilleda Craig Brei 715-853-1769 cbrei@frontiernet.net
Northern Division
Aniwa Roger Mortonson 715-903-0123

Jared Szews

715-216-4340

jszews@yahoo.com

Birnamwood

Brandon Resch

715-218-8289

bresch24@gmail.com

Eland Shane Larson 715-881-0445 shanelarson84@gmail.com
Elderon Robby Wyman 715-454-6610 or 715-584-4203 | pj549man@yahoo.com
Hatley Jim Kocker 715-571-4842 irkequipment@frontier.com
Polar Karen Fay Lenzner 715-216-3792 karen.lenzner@aspirus.org
Wittenberg Duane Potrykus 715-571-3567 duanepotrykus@gmail.com
South-Central Division
Plover Jason Jones 715-370-2505 jasonjones005@gmail.com
Scandinavia Jeremy Moe 715-697-0090 imoe@monogramfoods.com
RJ Rosenthal 715-570-9975 ri.rosenthal@treehousefoods.com
New London Ted Christian 920-428-3502 tchristian@newlondon.org
Dylan Moeller 920-422-1712 dylanmoellerl712@gmail.com
Green Lake Gregg Danke 920-410-0647 gdankshnt@gmail.com
Weymont Trevor Wetzel 920-277-2655 trevordavidwetzel@gmail.com

Commissioner

Craig Brei

715-853-1769

cbrei@frontiernet.net

Deputy Commissioner

Shane Larson

715-881-0445

shanelarson84@gmail.com

Secretary/Treasurer

Jeremy Schoenike

715-250-3300

jeremyschoenike@gmail.com

East/West President

Jeremy Schoenike

715-250-3300

jeremyschoenike@gmail.com

Jorth President

Robby Wyman

715-454-6610 or 715-584-4203

pi549man@yahoo.com

1 South-Central President

Jason Jones

715-370-2505

jasonjones005@gmail.com

*Please send an email to jeremyschoenike@gmail.com for any changes or updates




